Unless otherwise stated below, to our knowledge no selling shareholder nor
any of affiliate of such shareholder has held any position or office with, been
employed by or otherwise has had any material relationship with us or our
affiliates during the three years prior to the date of this prospectus. To our
knowledge, no selling shareholder is a broker-dealer or an affiliate of a
broker-dealer within the meaning of Rule 405.

   COMMON SHARES   COMMON SHARES
   OWNED   COMMON   OWNED
SELLING SHAREHOLDER   BEFORE SALES (1)   SHARES   AFTER SALES (2)
   ----------------------------------   OFFERED  --------------------
   NUMBER   UNDERLYING   FOR SALE(3)   NUMBER   %
   WARRANTS
----------------------------------------- ------------------ --------------- -------------------- ----------- --------

Mark Abdou   45,455   45,455   90,910   0   0%

Addison Adams   45,455   45,455   90,910   0   0%

AS Capital Partners, LLC(4)   113,636   113,636   227,272   0   0%

Fusion Capital Fund II, LLC (5)   1,036,785(6)   568,181   1,604,966(6)   0   0%

Jud Hogan   25,000   25,000   50,000   0   0%

Peter Hogan   22,613   11,364   33,977   0   0%

Ryan Hong   11,36422,728(8)   11,364   22,728   0   0%

L'Vrocha Equities (7)   113,636   113,636   227,272   0   0%

Marketwise Trading, Inc.(8)   272,727   272,727   545,454   0   0%

MF Investsments, LLC  (9)   56,818   56,818   113,636   0   0%

Benjamin Padnos   50,000   50,000   100,000   0   0%

Pension Financial Services f/b/o Greg
Suess(10)   22,727   22,727   45,454   0   0%

RP Capital, LLP (11)   113,636   113,636   227,272   0   0%

Richardson & Patel, LLP (12)   213,750   225,000   438,750   0   0%

Linda Sharkus   22,727   22,727   45,454   0   0%

Sima Yakory   56,818   56,818   113,636   0   0%

   -58-

------------
*   Less than one percent
(1)   Pursuant to Rules 13d-3 and 13d-5 of the Securities Exchange Act,
   beneficial ownership includes any common shares as to which a shareholder

Edgar Filing: AETHLON MEDICAL INC - Form SB-2/A

66

   has sole or shared voting power or investment power, and also any common
   shares which the shareholder has the right to acquire within 60 days.
   There were 14,098,555 common shares outstanding as of the applicable date.
(2)   Assumes the sale of all common shares offered under this prospectus.